DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Grade: 4

Total No. of Candidates:

Ranking
1

1

Candidte No.
CAN363831173
CANB862433553

CAN338433668

CAN404133728

CAN270334222

CAN858333629
CAN232942530
CANG696542821
CAN169631080
CAN247532015
CAN712419323
CAN779720703
CANS539120182

CAN219620689

CAN403235366

CANB866938862

1619

Student Name
LEON AKAY
VRISHTI SHAH

KARINA SUN

ARYAN PANDEY

AAHNA JOSHI

KATE LE

NGUYEN MINH KHANG
NGUYEN THUY ANH
AHEMPREET SINGH
EEJAY LIAN ZHI QIAN
NEEV GUPTA
HAOCHENG WU
NADINE ODELIA

SERAPHINE PEYTON ZHANG

MARTIN TSVETOMIROV MATOV

MENORAH HUTAGALUNG

Student School

TURNER PRIMARY SCHOOL
PENDLE HILL PUBLIC SCHOOL
WOOLLAHRA PUBLIC SCHOOL

ST ANTHONY'S PRIMARY
GIRRAWEEN

ROPES CROSSING PUBLIC
SCHOOL

LIDCOMBE PUBLIC SCHOOL
TRUNG TU PRIMARY SCHOOL
TRUNG TU PRIMARY SCHOOL
GLENDENNING PUBLIC SCHOOL
HOME SCHOOLING

OAKHILL DRIVE PUBLIC SCHOOL
IRONSIDE STATE SCHOOL

SDK 1 BPK PENABUR BANDUNG
SD PELITA CEMERLANG

PRIVATE SCHOOL PITAGOR,
SOFIA

MENTARI INTERCULTURAL
SCHOOL BINTARO -
ELEMENTARY

Percentile
100
100

100

100

100

99.63
99.63
99.63
99.44
99.44
99.44
99.44
99.44

99.44

99.44

99.44

Region
Australia
Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia
Vietham
Vietnam
Australia
Malaysia
Australia
Australia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Bulgaria

Indonesia



