

Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Grade: 4

Total No. of Candidates: 1619

Ranking	Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Percentile	Region
1	CAN363831173	LEON AKAY	TURNER PRIMARY SCHOOL	100	Australia
1	CAN862433553	VRISHTI SHAH	PENDLE HILL PUBLIC SCHOOL	100	Australia
1	CAN338433668	KARINA SUN	WOOLLAHRA PUBLIC SCHOOL	100	Australia
1	CAN404133728	ARYAN PANDEY	ST ANTHONY'S PRIMARY GIRRAWEEEN	100	Australia
1	CAN270334222	AAHNA JOSHI	ROPES CROSSING PUBLIC SCHOOL	100	Australia
6	CAN858333629	KATE LE	LIDCOMBE PUBLIC SCHOOL	99.63	Australia
6	CAN232942530	NGUYEN MINH KHANG	TRUNG TU PRIMARY SCHOOL	99.63	Vietnam
6	CAN696542821	NGUYEN THUY ANH	TRUNG TU PRIMARY SCHOOL	99.63	Vietnam
9	CAN169631080	AHEMPREET SINGH	GLENDENNING PUBLIC SCHOOL	99.44	Australia
9	CAN247532015	EEJAY LIAN ZHI QIAN	HOME SCHOOLING	99.44	Malaysia
9	CAN712419323	NEEV GUPTA	OAKHILL DRIVE PUBLIC SCHOOL	99.44	Australia
9	CAN779720703	HAOCHENG WU	IRONSIDE STATE SCHOOL	99.44	Australia
9	CAN539120182	NADINE ODELIA	SDK 1 BPK PENABUR BANDUNG	99.44	Indonesia
9	CAN219620689	SERAPHINE PEYTON ZHANG	SD PELITA CEMERLANG	99.44	Indonesia
9	CAN403235366	MARTIN TSVETOMIROV MATOV	PRIVATE SCHOOL PITAGOR, SOFIA	99.44	Bulgaria
9	CAN866938862	MENORAH HUTAGALUNG	MENTARI INTERCULTURAL SCHOOL BINTARO - ELEMENTARY	99.44	Indonesia